
January 9, 2019

National Stock Exchange of India ltd.
Listing Department
Exchange Plaza,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),
Mumbai - 400 051

BSElimited
Department of Corporate Services
Floor 25, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001

Company Symbol: ICll Scrip Code No.: 521016

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub.: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI(listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,
2015 and based on intimation sent by our Registrar on January 8, 2019 (copy of intimation
enclosed), we provide the following details of share certificate reported to have been lost /
misplaced by the shareholder(s}.

Sr. Folio No. Name of Certificate Distinctive Nos. No. of Shares
No. Shareholder(s) No. From To of face value

of Rs. 2/-
each

1 0024996 Jyotsna N Gandhi 2851 1153026 1153175 150
2 0055465 Dipti Basu 7146 3285966 3286115 150

Jointly with
Rubi Basu

3 0056970 Dipti Basu 7511 3450136 3450285 150
Jointly with
Rubi Basu

Kindly take the above information on record.

Thanking you,

Head Office' 301, Arcadia, III Floor, Narim.n Point, Mumbai - 400021 Maharashtra, India ~ 912243419500 F 912222823098
Marketing Office 25, V.rdhaman Industrial Complex, Gokul Nag.r, Thane (W) - 400601 Maharuhtr., India I 9122 41511800 IF 91222172 0121

Home Textile Division T3, Kagal- Hatkan.ngal. Five Star, MIDC Ind. Area, Kolhapur - 416216 M.h.roshtra, India 912316627900 I F 912316627979
Spinning Division' 01, MIDC, Gokul Shirg.on, Kohlapur - 416234 Maharashlra, India T 912312687400 II' 912312672161

Regd. Office: Office No. I, Plot No.266, Vill.ge Alte, Kumbhoj Road, T.luk. Hatkanangale, Dist. Kolhapur - 416109 Maharashlra, India T 912302463100/2461929
CIN l72200PNI988PlC068972 E info(@indocount.com I Ii www.indocount.com



•

Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.
C1N:U67190M111999PTC118J61l
C - 101,247 Park.
L.B.S. Marg, Vikhroli (West).
Mumbai - 400083.
Tel.: + 91 2249186270
Fax:+912249186060
E-mail: rnt.helpdesk(a)linkitillle.co.in

LINKlntime

Date: 08/01/2019

To,

BSE Ltd.
Ist Floor. r J Tower. Dalal Street
Mumbai : 400021

Dear Sirs.

Sub: Data Regarding Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate Cascfs) Shares.

Further to Regulation 39(3) of SEBl (Listing obligaiions and disclosure requirement). Regulation 2015, we are sending
herewith the data in the form of printed list Cor our following clients

Sr I 0 arne Of Client

I

2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10
II
12
13
14

15

16
17

18

19
20
21
22
23

24

25
26
27

Aditya Birla Fashion And Retail Limited

Aimee Pesticides limited
Arnbuja Cements Limited.
Asahi India Glass Limited

Colgate-Palmolive (India) Limited
OCR Bank Limited
Garware Polyester Limited
GI ICI. Limited
Graphite India Limited
llindustan Petroleum Corporation Limited
Indo Count Industries Limited
Jyoihy Laboratories Limited
Kcsar Petroproducts Limited
Mangalore Refinery And Petrochemicals Limited
Marieo Limited
Multibase India Limited
Novartis India Ltd
Piramal Emerprises Limited
Piramal Phytocare Limited
Precision Wires India Limited

Raymond Limited
Sayaji Hotels Limited
Sun Pharma Advanced Research Company Limited
Times Guaranty Limited

Ul'l, Limited
Yijaya Rank
YIP Industries Limited



28 Windsor Machines Limited

Besides, please note that we shall continue to submit report on data regarding Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate (LSFD) Shares of
uur clients on monthly basis as we have been doing it now.

Please lind the same in order and acknowledge for receipt.

Yours faithfully.
For Link lntirnc India Pvt Ltd

Authorised Signatory
Em;1 As above

P,ut of Link Group I Corporate Markets

.'rlmed On. 07101/2019 Page No



Stop Transfer Rcgister

lndo Count Industries Limited

Transfer Transfer Folio No Name Certificate No. Distinctive No
No Date From To From To

ST783 07/01/2019 0024996 JYOTS A N GANDHI 2851 2851 1153026 1153175

ST784 07/0112019 0055465 OJPTI BASU 7146 7146 3285966 3286115
ST785 07/0112019 0056970 own BASI) 7511 7511 3450136 34502&5

Total:

LINKlntime
•

No Of
Shares

Reason

ISO LOS1By Holder

150 Lost By Holder

150 Lost By Holder

450

Primed On' 07/0112019 12Page No.



•

Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.
CIN:U67190MI 11999PTC 118368
C - 101,247 Park,

L.B.S. Marg. Vikhroli (Wesl).
Mumbai - 400083.
Tel. : + 91 22 49186270
Fax:+912249186060

E-mail : rnl.h~lpdcsk®linkilin1c.co.in

LINKlntime

Date: 08/01/2019

To,

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd

Investor Service Cell,

"Exchange Plaza"

Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East.

Mumbai : 400051

Dear Sirs.

Sub Data Regarding Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate Case(s) Shares.

Further to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement). Regulation 2015, we arc sending

herewith the data in the form of printed list for our following clients

SrNo Name OfClicnl

3

Aditya Birla Fashion And Retail Limited

Aimee Pesticides Limited

Ambuja Cements Limited.

Asahi India Glass Limited

Colgate-Palmolive (India) Limited

DeB Bank Limited

Garwarc Polyester Limited

GHCL Limited

Graphite India Limited

Hindustan Petroleum Corporation Limited

Indo Count Industries Limited

Jyothy Laboratories Limited

Kesar Petrcproducts Limited

Mangalore Refinery And Petrochemicals Limited

Marico Limited

Mulribase India Limited

Novartis India Ltd

Pirarnal Enterprises Limited

Piramal Phytocarc Limited

Precision Wires India Limited

Raymond Limited

Sayaji Hotels Limited

Sun Phanna Advanced Research Company Limited

Times Guaranty Limited

lJPL Limited

Vijaya Bank

VIP Industries Limited

I

2

"5
6
7

8

9
10

II

12

13
14
15

16
17

18
19

20
21
22
23

24

25
26

27



28 Windsur Machines Limited

Besides, please note that we shall continue to submit report on data regarding Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate (LSFD) Shares of
our clients on monthly basis as we have been doing it now.

Please find the same in order and acknowledge for receipt.

Yours faithfully.
lor Link lntime India PVl Ltd

!\ uthoriscd Signatory
1':llcl As above

".111 of Link Group Corporate ~farkc:LS

Pruned On. 07/01/2019 Page No



Transfer' Transfer' Folio No Name
No Date

ST783 07/01/2019 0024996 JYOTSNA N GANDHI
ST784 07/01/2019 0055465 DIPTI BASU
ST785 07/01/2019 0056970 DIPT] BASU

Stop Transfer Register

Indo Count Industries Limited

Distinctive No

From Tn From To

2851 2851 1153026 1153175
71.t6 7146 32&5966 3286115
7511 7511 3450136 34~0285

Total:

LINKlntimE
•
NoOf
Shares

ReasonCertificate o.

150 Lost By Holdci
1-0 Lost By Holtlcl
150 Lost By l loldcr

450

Printed On: 07/01/2019 17Page No


