

January 9, 2019

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Listing Department Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),

Mumbai - 400 051

Company Symbol: ICIL

**BSE Limited** 

Department of Corporate Services Floor 25, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street,

Mumbai - 400 001

Scrip Code No.: 521016

Dear Sir/Madam,

<u>Sub.</u>: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and based on intimation sent by our Registrar on January 8, 2019 (copy of intimation enclosed), we provide the following details of share certificate reported to have been lost / misplaced by the shareholder(s).

Sr. No.	Folio No.	Name of Shareholder(s)	Certificate No.	Distinct	No. of Shares	
				From	То	of face value of Rs. 2/- each
1	0024996	Jyotsna N Gandhi	2851	1153026	1153175	150
2	0055465	Dipti Basu Jointly with Rubi Basu	7146	3285966	3286115	150
3	0056970	Dipti Basu Jointly with Rubi Basu	7511	3450136	3450285	150

Kindly take the above information on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Indo Count Industries Limited

**Amruta Avasare** 

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Membership No.: ACS 18844

Encl.: A/a

# **LINK**Intime

# Link Intime India Pvt Ltd. CIN:U67190MH1999PTC118368

C - 101, 247 Park, L.B.S. Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083.

Tel.: + 91 22 49186270 Fax: + 91 22 49186060

E-mail: rnt.helpdesk@linkitime.co.in

Date: 08/01/2019

To,

BSE Ltd.

1st Floor, P J Tower, Dalal Street

Mumbai: 400021

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Data Regarding Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate Case(s) Shares.

Further to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith the data in the form of printed list for our following clients

Sr No	Name Of Client
1	Aditya Birla Fashion And Retail Limited
2	Aimco Pesticides Limited
3	Ambuja Cements Limited.
4	Asahi India Glass Limited
5	Colgate-Palmolive (India) Limited
6	DCB Bank Limited
7	Garware Polyester Limited
8	GHCL Limited
9	Graphite India Limited
10	Hindustan Petroleum Corporation Limited
11	Indo Count Industries Limited
12	Jyothy Laboratories Limited
13	Kesar Petroproducts Limited
14	Mangalore Refinery And Petrochemicals Limited
15	Marico Limited
16	Multibase India Limited
17	Novartis India Ltd
18	Piramal Enterprises Limited
19	Piramal Phytocare Limited
20	Precision Wires India Limited
21	Raymond Limited
22	Sayaji Hotels Limited
23	Sun Pharma Advanced Research Company Limited
24	Times Guaranty Limited
25	UPL Limited
26	Vijaya Bank
27	VIP Industries Limited
	10

#### Windsor Machines Limited

Besides, please note that we shall continue to submit report on data regarding Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate (LSFD) Shares of our clients on monthly basis as we have been doing it now.

Please find the same in order and acknowledge for receipt.

Yours faithfully, For Link Intime India Pvt Ltd

Authorised Signatory Encl As above

28

## Stop Transfer Register

### **Indo Count Industries Limited**



Transfer No	Transfer Date	r Folio No	Name	Certificate No.		Distinctive No		No Of	Reason
				From	To	From	To	Shares	
ST783	07/01/2019	0024996	JYOTSNA N GANDHI	2851	2851	1153026	1153175	150	Lost By Holder
ST784	07/01/2019	0055465	DIPTI BASU	7146	7146	3285966	3286115	150	Lost By Holder
ST785	07/01/2019	0056970	DIPTI BASU	7511	7511	3450136	3450285	150	Lost By Holder

Total: 450



## Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

CIN:U67190MH1999PTC118368

C - 101, 247 Park, L.B.S. Marg, Vikhroli (West),

Mumbai - 400083. Tel.: + 91 22 49186270

Fax : + 91 22 49186060

E-mail: rnt.helpdesk@linkitime.co.in

Date: 08/01/2019

To,

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd Investor Service Cell, "Exchange Plaza" Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai: 400051

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Data Regarding Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate Case(s) Shares.

Further to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith the data in the form of printed list for our following clients

Sr No	Name Of Client
1	Aditya Birla Fashion And Retail Limited
2	Aimco Pesticides Limited
3	Ambuja Cements Limited.
4	Asahi India Glass Limited
5	Colgate-Palmolive (India) Limited
6	DCB Bank Limited
7	Garware Polyester Limited
8	GHCL Limited
9	Graphite India Limited
10	Hindustan Petroleum Corporation Limited
11	Indo Count Industries Limited
12	Jyothy Laboratories Limited
13	Kesar Petroproducts Limited
14	Mangalore Refinery And Petrochemicals Limited
15	Marico Limited
16	Multibase India Limited
17	Novartis India Ltd
18	Piramal Enterprises Limited
19	Piramal Phytocare Limited
20	Precision Wires India Limited
21	Raymond Limited
22	Sayaji Hotels Limited
23	Sun Pharma Advanced Research Company Limited
24	Times Guaranty Limited
25	UPL Limited
26	Vijaya Bank
27	VIP Industries Limited

#### Windsor Machines Limited

Besides, please note that we shall continue to submit report on data regarding Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate (LSFD) Shares of our clients on monthly basis as we have been doing it now.

Please find the same in order and acknowledge for receipt.

Yours faithfully, For Link Intime India Pvt Ltd

Authorised Signatory Encl As above

28

1

# **Stop Transfer Register**

### **Indo Count Industries Limited**



Transfer No	Transfer Date		Name	Certificate No.		Distinctive No		No Of	Reason
				From	To	From	To	Shares	
ST783	07/01/2019	0024996	JYOTSNA N GANDHI	2851	2851	1153026	1153175	150	Lost By Holde
ST784	07/01/2019	0055465	DIPTI BASU	7146	7146	3285966	3286115	150	Lost By Holde
ST785	07/01/2019	0056970	DIPTI BASU	7511	7511	3450136	3450285	150	Lost By Holde

Total: